MATERIAL
Body 63~140:
•	 PE100+ Stainless Steel Reinforcement
Body 160~630:
•	 PE100+ Fiber Reinforcement
NOTES
•	 Upgraded electrofusion cupling with high
temperature raiting.

NOTES
•	 Connects pipe with pipe.
•	 EPDM gasket
January, 2022
SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Pressure & temperature rating: Suitable
for all pressures and temperature range of
Pexgol pipes for class 10 and 24.
Mechanical
Double Connector
Pipe Diameter Fitting Length Pipe penetration
depth Fitting OD Weight
Catalog Number OD (mm) L (mm) L1 (mm) D (mm) A (mm) W (kg)
MSF5080063 63 140 68 92 78.6 4.05
MSF5080090 90 140 68 119 92.2 5.04
MSF5080110 110 140 68 139 102.1 5.96
MSF5080125 125 156 75.5 158 122.8
MSF5080140 140 156 75.5 173 130.3
MSF5080160 160 156 75.5 139 140.3 11.65
MSF5080180 180 156 75.5 213 150.3
MSF5080200 200 156 75.5 233 158.8 13.27
MSF5080225 225 160 77.5 258 171.0 15.45
MSF5080250 250 220 107.5 290 200.0
MSF5080280 280 220 107.5 318 214.3
MSF5080315 315 220 107.5 356 233.0
MATERIAL
•	 Body: Cross Linked Polyethylene (PE-Xa)
SPECIFICATIONS
•	 Temperature range: -50°C / -58°F to